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gyt

ITU-TG657.A1

JEHEREY (E18) ITU-TG652.D ITU-TG657.A2
b N= Y 1310nm , um 9.2+04 84+04 84+04
=35 1310nm@dB/km <0.35 <0.35 <0.35
5 1550nm@dB/km <0.21 <0.21 <0.21
5 R mm 15 10 7.5
AR IME(um) 125+0.7 125+0.7 125+0.7
Zﬁk’f?ﬁﬁxug(pm) <0.6 <0.6 <0.6
R IEBIZE (%) <0.8 <0.8 <0.8
AL REBET um (R EH) 245+10 245+10 245+10
REBEL um CGRER) 250+10 250+10 250+10
BE/EEBRERDEREMmM) | £12.5 <12.5 <125
o R IE 111E (kpsi) >100 >150 >150
62.5/125(0OM1) 50/125(0OM2) 50/125(0OM3)
=35 850nm@dB/km <3.0 <3.0 <3.0
T 1300nm@dB/km <1.0 <1.0 <10
e 850nm/1300nm MHz-km | =200/500 >200/500 >200/500
BEXsss 850nm MHz-km -- -- >2000
AAZINE (Um) 62.5£2.5 50+2.5 50+£2.5
AFRER(Um) 125+1 125+1 125+1
Az ZE(um) <15 <15 <15
Ll MR IEEIZE (%) <1 <1 <1
REBET um (FEH) 245+10 245+10 245+10
REBEK um (RE7E) 250+10 250+10 250+10
BE/EBERNERZ(m) | £12.5 <125 <125
o RIE 111E (kpsi) >100 >100 >100
ﬁ:ﬁ
1 R C8CH9-1-1
2 BRI C8CH9-2-1
3 B C8CH9-3-1
4 BRI C8CH9-4-1
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